Brilliance by design
SloanLED
copyright 2006 SloanLED
7-5
TM
S8 Model 460 Machine
Signal Stack Light
MODEL 512

6
0
HOW TO ORDER
Voltage
24V
28V
60V
120V
Model No.
460-24X
460-28X
460-60X
460-120X
Where the 'X' appears insert: 1-Red, 2-Green,
3-Yellow, 4-Amber, 5-Ultra Green, 6-Ultra Blue,
7-Pure White
NOTE:
*for voltage/current specs, see page 7-9
Brilliance by design
SloanLED
copyright 2006 SloanLED
7-9
TM
LED Replacements for
Incandescent Lamps
LED Specifications and Technical Data
S
e
c
ti
o
n
7
Color
Choice
LED
Size
Raw
Chip
Material
Emitted
Color
Wave
Length
Viewing
Angle
(Deg.)
lv (mcd)
Typical
If (mA)
Typical
Vf (V)
Typical
1
3
4
7
6
2
5
T 1-3/4
T 1-3/4
T 1-3/4
T 1-3/4
T 1-3/4
T 1-3/4
T 1-3/4 GaAIAs
Gap
AllnGap